Evaluates: MAX17521 in 3.3V and 5V
Output-Voltage Application
MAX17521 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX17521 evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a proven
design to evaluate the MAX17521 dual high-efficiency,
high-voltage, synchronous step-down DC-DC converter.
The EV kit generates 3.3V and 5V output voltages at

MAX17521 Evaluation Kit
Note: Indicate that you are using the MAX17521 when contacting these component suppliers.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX17521EVKITA# EV kit
Component Suppliers
MAX17521 EV Kit Bill of Materials
SUPPLIER WEBSITE
Coilcraft, Inc. www.coilcraft.com
Murata Americas www.murata.com
Vishay www.vishay.com
#Denotes RoHS-compliant.
Designator Value Description Part Number Manufacturer Quantity
C1, C2 2.2μF/X7R/100V/1210 Input Capacitor GRM32ER72A225KA35L Murata 2
C3 10μF/X7R/10V/1210 Output Capacitor GRM32DR71A106KA01 Murata 1
C4 22μF/X7R/10V/1210 Output Capacitor GRM32ER71A226ME20 Murata 1
C5, C6 1μF/X7R/6.3V/0603 VCC Bypass Capacitor GRM188R70J105KA01 Murata 2
C7, C8 3300pF/X7R/50V/0402 Soft-start Capacitor GRM155R71H332KA01 Murata 2
C9, C11 2700pF/X7R/50V/0402 Compensation Capacitor GRM155R71H272KA01J Murata 2
C10 33pF Compensation Capacitor GRM1555C1H330JA01D Murata 1
C12 22pF Compensation Capacitor GRM1555C1H220JA01D Murata 1
L1 22μH Inductor XAL5050-223 Coilcraft 1
L2 15μH Inductor XAL4040-153 Coilcraft 1
R1 82.5kΩ±1%, 0402 FB divider Resistor Vishay Dale 1
R2 18.2kΩ±1%, 0402 FB divider Resistor Vishay Dale 1